10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

C.E.A., Range C

Director, Department of Fi$Cal
C.EA, Range C

C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Attorney lll, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager I
C.E.AA, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Accounting Administrator I

Senior Advisor to the Director
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Manager |

State Department

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Subdivision

Total Wages

$232,457

$193,935

$159,612

$142,045

$138,605

$138,287

$135,826

$135,201

$133,797

$131,410

$131,384

$128,465

$127,862

$127,520

$127,297

$126,468

$126,138

$125,635



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Specialist

I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

$125,633

$125,617

$125,615

$123,488

$123,213

$121,865

$121,865

$120,675

$120,214

$120,125

$119,846

$119,336

$118,711

$118,394

$117,990

$115,659

$115,251

$115,103



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

C.EA, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

$115,059

$114,929

$114,870

$114,086

$113,789

$113,470

$111,620

$110,743

$110,373

$110,292

$110,086

$109,988

$109,889

$109,889

$109,788

$109,663

$109,623

$109,562



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Staff Services Manager llI

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Manager |

Accounting Administrator IlI

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Staff Services Manager IlI

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

$109,281

$109,208

$108,284

$108,106

$107,978

$107,604

$107,498

$106,909

$106,483

$105,755

$105,736

$105,652

$105,159

$105,001

$104,624

$104,536

$104,523

$104,523



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Accounting Administrator IlI

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Senior Accounting Officer
(Specialist), Range A

Accounting Administrator IlI

Staff Services Manager IlI

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Accounting Administrator I

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

$104,523

$104,523

$104,507

$104,232

$104,127

$103,674

$103,674

$103,626

$103,626

$102,922

$102,431

$102,215

$102,035

$101,778

$101,580

$101,575

$101,407

$101,335



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Accounting Administrator I

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Staff Services Manager Il
(Managerial)
Staff Services Manager ||
(Managerial)

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

Financial Information System
for California

$101,138

$100,777

$100,556

$100,504

$100,336

$100,065

$100,043

$99,514

$99,514

$99,511



