	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	C.E.A., Range C		Financial Information System for California		\$232,457
2.	Director, Department of Fi\$Cal		Financial Information System for California		\$193,935
3.	C.E.A., Range C		Financial Information System for California		\$159,612
4.	C.E.A., Range B		Financial Information System for California		\$142,045
5.	Information Technology Manager II		Financial Information System for California		\$138,605
6.	Attorney III, Range A		Financial Information System for California		\$138,287
7.	Information Technology Manager II		Financial Information System for California		\$135,826
8.	Information Technology Manager II		Financial Information System for California		\$135,201
9.	Information Technology Manager II		Financial Information System for California		\$133,797
10.	C.E.A., Range A		Financial Information System for California		\$131,410
11.	Information Technology Manager II		Financial Information System for California		\$131,384
12.	Information Technology Manager I		Financial Information System for California		\$128,465
13.	Information Technology Manager II		Financial Information System for California		\$127,862
14.	Information Technology Manager II		Financial Information System for California		\$127,520
15.	Accounting Administrator II		Financial Information System for California		\$127,297
16.	Senior Advisor to the Director		Financial Information System for California		\$126,468
17.	Information Technology Manager I		Financial Information System for California		\$126,138
18.	Information Technology Manager I		Financial Information System for California		\$125,635

19.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$125,633
20.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$125,617
21.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$125,615
22.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$123,488
23.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$123,213
24.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$121,865
25.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$121,865
26.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$120,675
27.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$120,214
28.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$120,125
29.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$119,846
30.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$119,336
31.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$118,711
32.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$118,394
33.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$117,990
34.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$115,659
35.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$115,251
36.	Information Technology Supervisor II	Financial Information System for California	\$115,103

37.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$115,059
38.	Information Technology Supervisor	Financial Information System for California	\$114,929
39.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$114,870
40.	Information Technology Supervisor II	Financial Information System for California	\$114,086
41.	C.E.A., Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$113,789
42.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$113,470
43.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$111,620
44.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$110,743
45.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$110,373
46.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$110,292
47.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$110,086
48.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$109,988
49.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$109,889
50.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$109,889
51.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$109,788
52.	Information Technology Supervisor II	Financial Information System for California	\$109,663
53.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$109,623
54.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$109,562

55.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$109,281
56.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$109,208
57.	Staff Services Manager III	Financial Information System for California	\$108,284
58.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$108,106
59.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$107,978
60.	Accounting Administrator III	Financial Information System for California	\$107,604
61.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$107,498
62.	Staff Services Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$106,909
63.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$106,483
64.	Staff Services Manager III	Financial Information System for California	\$105,755
65.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$105,736
66.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$105,652
67.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$105,159
68.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$105,001
69.	Information Technology Supervisor	Financial Information System for California	\$104,624
70.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$104,536
71.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$104,523
72.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$104,523

73.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$104,523
74.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$104,523
75.	Accounting Administrator III	Financial Information System for California	\$104,507
76.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$104,232
77.	Senior Accounting Officer (Specialist), Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$104,127
78.	Accounting Administrator III	Financial Information System for California	\$103,674
79.	Staff Services Manager III	Financial Information System for California	\$103,674
80.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$103,626
81.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$103,626
82.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$102,922
83.	Information Technology Supervisor	Financial Information System for California	\$102,431
84.	Accounting Administrator II	Financial Information System for California	\$102,215
85.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$102,035
86.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$101,778
87.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$101,580
88.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$101,575
89.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$101,407
90.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$101,335

91.	Information Technology Manager I	Financial Information System for California	\$101,138
92.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$100,777
93.	Accounting Administrator II	Financial Information System for California	\$100,556
94.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$100,504
95.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$100,336
96.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$100,065
97.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Financial Information System for California	\$100,043
98.	Staff Services Manager II (Managerial)	Financial Information System for California	\$99,514
99.	Staff Services Manager II (Managerial)	Financial Information System for California	\$99,514
100.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Financial Information System for California	\$99,511